
New Year Meet 2022 
John Charles Centre for Sport 

08/01/2022 – 09/01/2022 
3NE220053 

                (Held Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 
 

EVENT 201 Boy Open 400m Freestyle             

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Dexter GROCOCK 9 Co Sheffield   6:46.26   158  
 50m    43.20 100m  1:35.56 150m  2:29.54 200m  3:22.21 250m  4:17.25 300m  5:09.43 350m  6:00.62 400m  6:46.26 
    43.20    52.36    53.98    52.67    55.04    52.18    51.19    45.64 
  William WEBSTER 9 Co Sheffield  DNC     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Halo BENTLEY-HICKS 10 Co Leeds   6:03.07   222  
 50m    40.62 100m  1:26.70 150m  2:13.41 200m  3:00.66 250m  3:47.74 300m  4:35.36 350m  5:22.29 400m  6:03.07 
    40.62    46.08    46.71    47.25    47.08    47.62    46.93    40.78 
2. Jenson STILLING 10 Co Sheffield   6:07.11   215  
 50m    39.95 100m  1:25.88 150m  2:13.47 200m  3:00.32 250m  3:48.43 300m  4:35.87 350m  5:21.68 400m  6:07.11 
    39.95    45.93    47.59    46.85    48.11    47.44    45.81    45.43 
3. George ROBERTSON 10 Co Sheffield   6:11.35   208  
 50m    39.60 100m  1:24.85 150m  2:13.01 200m  3:00.38 250m  3:48.71 300m  4:37.37 350m  5:24.89 400m  6:11.35 
    39.60    45.25    48.16    47.37    48.33    48.66    47.52    46.46 
4. Oliver BARRETT 10 Co Leeds   6:18.72   196  
 50m    42.78 100m  1:31.37 150m  2:19.93 200m  3:07.80 250m  3:56.21 300m  4:45.60 350m  5:34.69 400m  6:18.72 
    42.78    48.59    48.56    47.87    48.41    49.39    49.09    44.03 
5. Noah DARNELL 10 Co Leeds   6:19.43   195  
 50m    41.27 100m  1:29.05 150m  2:19.01 200m  3:09.44 250m  4:00.83 300m  4:44.44 350m  5:36.04 400m  6:19.43 
    41.27    47.78    49.96    50.43    51.39    43.61    51.60    43.39 
6. Hudson SMITH 10 Co Leeds   6:22.99   189  
 50m    41.10 100m  1:30.82 150m  2:20.11 200m  3:09.82 250m  3:59.61 300m  4:49.35 350m  5:38.13 400m  6:22.99 
    41.10    49.72    49.29    49.71    49.79    49.74    48.78    44.86 
7. Owen TEMPEST 10 Co Leeds   6:29.08   180  
 50m    41.17 100m  1:29.23 150m  2:19.05 200m  3:09.35 250m  4:00.42 300m  4:50.55 350m  5:41.55 400m  6:29.08 
    41.17    48.06    49.82    50.30    51.07    50.13    51.00    47.53 
8. Seth CHARLESWORTH 10 Co Sheffield   6:29.85   179  
 50m    44.05 100m  1:32.71 150m  2:22.81 200m  3:12.88 250m  4:03.46 300m  4:53.87 350m  5:43.35 400m  6:29.85 
    44.05    48.66    50.10    50.07    50.58    50.41    49.48    46.50 
9. Harry AUSTIN 10 Bo Barnsley   6:37.21   170  
 50m    44.74 100m  1:35.37 150m  2:26.72 200m  3:17.30 250m  4:09.75 300m  4:59.95 350m  5:50.90 400m  6:37.21 
    44.74    50.63    51.35    50.58    52.45    50.20    50.95    46.31 
10. James ASPINALL 10 Co Sheffield   6:39.76   166  
 50m    42.43 100m  1:33.95 150m  2:24.71 200m  3:17.27 250m  4:10.30 300m  5:02.60 350m  5:51.58 400m  6:39.76 
    42.43    51.52    50.76    52.56    53.03    52.30    48.98    48.18 
11. Angus YOUNG 10 Co Leeds   6:42.49   163  
 50m    41.40 100m  1:31.53 150m  2:23.15 200m  3:14.49 250m  4:06.77 300m  4:59.29 350m  5:52.66 400m  6:42.49 
    41.40    50.13    51.62    51.34    52.28    52.52    53.37    49.83 
12. Ernesto GARCIA 10 Co Sheffield   6:45.99   159  
 50m    43.24 100m  1:34.01 150m  2:27.60 200m  3:18.88 250m  4:12.87 300m  5:04.74 350m  5:57.33 400m  6:45.99 
    43.24    50.77    53.59    51.28    53.99    51.87    52.59    48.66 
13. Elliott MAYERS 10 Co Sheffield   7:08.81   135  
 50m    44.46 100m  1:37.87 150m  2:32.55 200m  3:28.73 250m  4:24.47 300m  5:20.16 350m  6:14.93 400m  7:08.81 
    44.46    53.41    54.68    56.18    55.74    55.69    54.77    53.88 
  Charlie HASLINGDEN 10 Co Sheffield  DNC     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Harry WHITFIELD 11 Darlington   5:24.35   312  
 50m    36.47 100m  1:16.66 150m  1:58.48 200m  2:40.04 250m  3:22.01 300m  4:03.96 350m  4:45.00 400m  5:24.35 
    36.47    40.19    41.82    41.56    41.97    41.95    41.04    39.35 
2. Owen CARMODY 11 Co Leeds   5:24.78   311  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:24.78 
 - - - - - - -  5:24.78 
3. Reuben HARRISON 11 Co Leeds   5:52.21   243  
 50m    39.42 100m  1:23.96 150m  2:07.91 200m  2:53.18 250m  3:39.29 300m  4:24.69 350m  5:10.36 400m  5:52.21 
    39.42    44.54    43.95    45.27    46.11    45.40    45.67    41.85 
4. Lewis WARREN 11 Co Sheffield   5:53.42   241  
 50m    38.55 100m  1:23.48 150m  2:08.92 200m  2:56.12 250m  3:40.99 300m  4:27.40 350m  5:12.20 400m  5:53.42 
    38.55    44.93    45.44    47.20    44.87    46.41    44.80    41.22 
5. Seth JONES 11 Co Leeds   6:06.46   216  
 50m    41.04 100m  1:26.36 150m  2:12.70 200m  2:59.37 250m  3:48.57 300m  4:35.04 350m  5:21.88 400m  6:06.46 
    41.04    45.32    46.34    46.67    49.20    46.47    46.84    44.58 
6. Theo SMITH 11 Cleethorpes   6:17.45   198  
 50m    42.39 100m  1:30.95 150m  2:19.00 200m  3:06.89 250m  3:57.52 300m  4:44.38 350m  5:33.87 400m  6:17.45 
    42.39    48.56    48.05    47.89    50.63    46.86    49.49    43.58 
7. Archie SKINNER 11 Co Sheffield   6:41.06   165  
 50m    41.03 100m  1:28.81 150m  2:20.03 200m  3:11.30 250m  4:03.32 300m  4:56.25 350m  5:51.31 400m  6:41.06 
    41.03    47.78    51.22    51.27    52.02    52.93    55.06    49.75 
8. Axel ROBINSON 11 Co Sheffield   6:49.11   155  
 50m    41.63 100m  1:31.55 150m  2:24.33 200m  3:18.53 250m  4:11.04 300m  5:05.01 350m  5:59.35 400m  6:49.11 
    41.63    49.92    52.78    54.20    52.51    53.97    54.34    49.76 
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ethan COWELL 12 Co Leeds   5:15.31   339  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:14.36 150m  1:54.45 200m  2:34.74 250m  3:15.73 300m  3:56.36 350m  4:36.77 400m  5:15.31 
    35.44    38.92    40.09    40.29    40.99    40.63    40.41    38.54 
2. Samuel HILL 12 Co Leeds   5:29.65   297  
 50m    34.94 100m  1:15.20 150m  1:56.51 200m  2:39.43 250m  3:21.61 300m  4:05.12 350m  4:47.77 400m  5:29.65 
    34.94    40.26    41.31    42.92    42.18    43.51    42.65    41.88 
3. Zachary HELM 12 Co Leeds   5:35.54   282  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:35.54 
 - - - - - - -  5:35.54 
4. James THOMSON 12 Co Leeds   5:37.66   276  
 50m    36.54 100m  1:18.24 150m  2:00.84 200m  2:44.59 250m  3:28.18 300m  4:12.22 350m  4:56.10 400m  5:37.66 
    36.54    41.70    42.60    43.75    43.59    44.04    43.88    41.56 
5. Gethin SINCLAIR 12 Co Sheffield   5:38.24   275  
 50m    37.29 100m  1:20.17 150m  2:04.31 200m  2:48.17 250m  3:32.38 300m  4:16.44 350m  4:59.56 400m  5:38.24 
    37.29    42.88    44.14    43.86    44.21    44.06    43.12    38.68 
6. Matei STOICESCU 12 Co Leeds   5:44.77   260  
 50m    37.65 100m  1:20.05 150m  2:03.49 200m  2:47.53 250m  3:32.61 300m  4:16.92 350m  5:02.02 400m  5:44.77 
    37.65    42.40    43.44    44.04    45.08    44.31    45.10    42.75 
7. Adam GILL 12 Bo Barnsley   6:03.74   221  
 50m    41.74 100m  1:28.29 150m  2:15.76 200m  2:59.85 250m  3:45.68 300m  4:31.81 350m - 400m  6:03.74 
    41.74    46.55    47.47    44.09    45.83    46.13 -  1:31.93 
8. Nicholas LEONE 12 Rotherham Mo   6:06.62   216  
 50m    39.69 100m  1:25.49 150m  2:13.47 200m  3:01.21 250m  3:49.33 300m  4:38.14 350m  5:25.61 400m  6:06.62 
    39.69    45.80    47.98    47.74    48.12    48.81    47.47    41.01 
9. Oliver KEENS 12 Rotherham Mo   6:10.63   209  
 50m    39.96 100m  1:27.25 150m  2:14.10 200m  3:02.07 250m  3:50.02 300m  4:39.78 350m  5:28.48 400m  6:10.63 
    39.96    47.29    46.85    47.97    47.95    49.76    48.70    42.15 
  Connor SHERING 12 Co Sheffield  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Maxwell FORD 13 Co Leeds   4:55.46   413  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:07.99 150m  1:44.58 200m  2:22.91 250m  3:00.73 300m  3:40.24 350m  4:17.83 400m  4:55.46 
    31.68    36.31    36.59    38.33    37.82    39.51    37.59    37.63 
2. Oliver AUSTIN 13 Bo Barnsley   5:02.07   386  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:02.07 
 - - - - - - -  5:02.07 
3. Samuel JACKSON 13 Spenborough   5:07.50   366  
 50m    35.11 100m  1:14.25 150m  1:53.75 200m  2:33.70 250m  3:13.13 300m  3:52.52 350m  4:31.03 400m  5:07.50 
    35.11    39.14    39.50    39.95    39.43    39.39    38.51    36.47 
4. Zach CROWTHER 13 Co Leeds   5:29.42   298  
 50m    35.13 100m  1:13.95 150m  1:54.74 200m  2:36.99 250m  3:20.66 300m  4:04.72 350m  4:48.39 400m  5:29.42 
    35.13    38.82    40.79    42.25    43.67    44.06    43.67    41.03 
5. Koby ORD 13 Rotherham Mo   5:38.12   275  
 50m    37.12 100m  1:19.71 150m  2:02.89 200m  2:47.52 250m  3:32.02 300m  4:16.18 350m  5:00.50 400m  5:38.12 
    37.12    42.59    43.18    44.63    44.50    44.16    44.32    37.62 
6. Isaac FOY 13 Co Leeds   6:00.28   227  
 50m    40.41 100m  1:26.56 150m  2:12.63 200m  2:59.56 250m  3:46.05 300m  4:33.80 350m  5:17.54 400m  6:00.28 
    40.41    46.15    46.07    46.93    46.49    47.75    43.74    42.74 
  Louis BELL 13 Co Sheffield  DNC     
  Joshua BOOTH 13 Rotherham Mo  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Maximus MURRAY 14 Gates &Whick   4:41.47   477  
 50m    29.90 100m  1:03.91 150m  1:39.67 200m  2:15.88 250m  2:52.80 300m  3:29.59 350m  4:06.24 400m  4:41.47 
    29.90    34.01    35.76    36.21    36.92    36.79    36.65    35.23 
2. Alex BOYER 14 Darlington   4:49.16   440  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:06.84 150m  1:42.84 200m  2:19.91 250m  2:57.12 300m  3:34.94 350m  4:12.09 400m  4:49.16 
    31.20    35.64    36.00    37.07    37.21    37.82    37.15    37.07 
3. Oliver STEELE 14 Co Leeds   5:11.22   353  
 50m    36.07 100m  1:15.27 150m  1:55.56 200m  2:35.34 250m  3:14.62 300m  3:54.85 350m  4:34.00 400m  5:11.22 
    36.07    39.20    40.29    39.78    39.28    40.23    39.15    37.22 
4. Matthew MENZER 14 Co Wakefield   5:36.78   279  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:36.78 
 - - - - - - -  5:36.78 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel JACKSON 15 Spenborough   4:31.95   529  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:05.52 150m  1:40.05 200m  2:14.69 250m  2:50.10 300m  3:26.54 350m  4:00.00 400m  4:31.95 
    30.97    34.55    34.53    34.64    35.41    36.44    33.46    31.95 
2. Harry SENIOR 15 Co Leeds   4:56.13   410  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:56.13 
 - - - - - - -  4:56.13 
3. Ethan ROCHESTER 15 Co Sheffield   4:58.38   401  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:58.38 
 - - - - - - -  4:58.38 
4. James RYALL 15 Co Sheffield   5:00.56   392  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:00.56 
 - - - - - - -  5:00.56 
5. Daniel CLIPSHAM 15 Co Wakefield   5:03.82   380  
 50m    32.69 100m  1:08.42 150m  1:47.04 200m  2:25.61 250m  3:05.57 300m  3:45.30 350m  4:26.79 400m  5:03.82 
    32.69    35.73    38.62    38.57    39.96    39.73    41.49    37.03 
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16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Luke BOOTH 16 Rotherham Mo   4:20.70   601  
 50m    29.33 100m  1:01.66 150m  1:34.79 200m  2:08.19 250m  2:42.11 300m  3:15.75 350m  3:48.71 400m  4:20.70 
    29.33    32.33    33.13    33.40    33.92    33.64    32.96    31.99 
2. Daniel MENZER 18 Bo Barnsley   4:35.50   509  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:03.45 150m  1:38.66 200m  2:14.86 250m  2:51.72 300m  3:27.69 350m  4:03.37 400m  4:35.50 
    29.91    33.54    35.21    36.20    36.86    35.97    35.68    32.13 
3. Noah WRAGG 18 Bo Barnsley   4:36.40   504  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:03.65 150m  1:38.71 200m  2:14.30 250m  2:49.96 300m  3:25.91 350m  4:01.82 400m  4:36.40 
    29.91    33.74    35.06    35.59    35.66    35.95    35.91    34.58 
4. Cameron RHODES 16 Rotherham Mo   4:39.31   489  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:04.53 150m  1:40.48 200m  2:16.48 250m  2:52.67 300m  3:29.03 350m  4:05.24 400m  4:39.31 
    30.09    34.44    35.95    36.00    36.19    36.36    36.21    34.07 
  Oscar TAYLOR 16 Cleethorpes  DNC     
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EVENT 202 Girl Open 200m IM                   

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elizabeth BOND 9 Co Leeds   3:31.48   212     46.58  1:41.53  2:44.78 
           46.58   
54.95  1:03.25 
2. Amelia MATSON 9 Co Leeds   3:37.64   194     51.30  1:44.79  2:51.05 
           51.30   
53.49  1:06.26 
3. Poppy GILBERT 9 Co Leeds   3:39.53   189     48.55  1:40.70  2:51.49 
           48.55   
52.15  1:10.79 
4. Mia THOMSON 9 Co Leeds   3:56.94   150     58.48  1:55.89  3:00.32 
           58.48   
57.41  1:04.43 
5. Olivia BYRNE 9 Bo Barnsley   4:00.27   144   1:00.82  1:58.91  3:08.88 
         1:00.82   
58.09  1:09.97 
6. Ruby KEMP 9 Co Leeds   4:05.62   135   1:00.21  1:58.94  3:13.40 
         1:00.21   
58.73  1:14.46 
7. Olivia WINTERS 9 Co Leeds   4:06.62   133     56.85  2:02.77  3:10.31 
           56.85 
1:05.92  1:07.54 
  Amelie COTTERILL 9 Co Leeds  DNC        

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Florence DIXON 10 Co Leeds   3:02.52   329     39.68  1:26.08  2:22.72 
           39.68   
46.40    56.64 
2. Isabelle HALL 10 Co Leeds   3:12.29   282     45.97  1:36.84  2:30.70 
           45.97   
50.87    53.86 
3. Yining LU 10 Co Leeds   3:15.17   269     46.10  1:39.46  2:33.20 
           46.10   
53.36    53.74 
4. Elkie FOSTER 10 Co Leeds   3:18.39   256     43.41  1:34.76  2:34.54 
           43.41   
51.35    59.78 
5. Penelope DALLIMORE 10 Co Leeds   3:19.48   252     44.99  1:36.83  2:34.49 
           44.99   
51.84    57.66 
6. Erin BENTLEY 10 Co Leeds   3:21.55   245     46.01  1:36.99  2:35.60 
           46.01   
50.98    58.61 
7. Ella COLEMAN 10 Co Leeds   3:22.71   240     45.99  1:40.73  2:37.95 
           45.99   
54.74    57.22 
8. Daisy GLOVER 10 Co Leeds   3:23.12   239     44.72  1:36.45  2:37.22 
           44.72   
51.73  1:00.77 
9. Lily VEEVERS 10 Co Leeds   3:24.82   233     43.79  1:36.09  2:37.15 
           43.79   
52.30  1:01.06 
10. Faye MATHIE 10 Co Leeds   3:35.79   199     52.27 -  2:51.82 
           52.27- 
1:59.55 
11. Olivia BARLEY 10 Cleethorpes   3:36.93   196     50.93  1:43.14  2:49.38 
           50.93   
52.21  1:06.24 
12. Mary-Ada HUDSON-BOLD 10 Co Leeds   3:57.75   149     57.08  1:54.93  3:06.80 
           57.08   
57.85  1:11.87 
13. Livia STACEY 10 Co Leeds   4:12.70   124   1:04.01  2:08.58  3:16.72 
         1:04.01 
1:04.57  1:08.14 
14. Chloe MUMBY 10 Cleethorpes   4:16.36   119   1:00.69  2:09.66  3:19.92 
         1:00.69 
1:08.97  1:10.26 
  Millie LAING 10 Bo Barnsley  DNC        
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jessica WOODS 11 Co Leeds   2:56.12   367     38.33  1:24.43  2:18.25 
           38.33   
46.10    53.82 
2. Elizabeth WARNER 11 Co Leeds   2:57.64   357     35.86  1:24.22  2:20.05 
           35.86   
48.36    55.83 
3. Scarlett CLARKSON 11 Co Leeds   3:02.86   328     40.66  1:30.43  2:24.41 
           40.66   
49.77    53.98 
4. Robyn HOWARD 11 Co Leeds   3:03.46   324     39.35  1:29.51  2:20.61 
           39.35   
50.16    51.10 
5. Molly NORTON 11 Co Leeds   3:04.44   319     38.30  1:26.95  2:22.96 
           38.30   
48.65    56.01 
6. Ella JORDAN 11 Co Leeds   3:06.34   310     44.09  1:33.84  2:24.52 
           44.09   
49.75    50.68 
7. Emily MARRISON 11 Co Leeds   3:11.30   286     39.18  1:25.71  2:30.00 
           39.18   
46.53  1:04.29 
8. Eloise ANDREASEN 11 Co Leeds   3:13.06   278     40.80  1:33.49  2:28.87 
           40.80   
52.69    55.38 
9. Amelie ATKIN 11 Cleethorpes   3:14.64   272     45.20  1:35.51  2:30.22 
           45.20   
50.31    54.71 
10. Ava BRADLEY 11 Co Leeds   3:16.68   263     42.89  1:34.14  2:31.94 
           42.89   
51.25    57.80 
11. Annabel GALBRAITH 11 Co Leeds   3:25.41   231     46.53  1:39.79  2:39.67 
           46.53   
53.26    59.88 
12. Daisy BRANNEN 11 Co Leeds   3:26.41   228     44.45  1:39.15  2:41.08 
           44.45   
54.70  1:01.93 
13. Isabella JUSTHAM 11 Co Leeds   3:28.36   221     47.61  1:40.40  2:40.70 
           47.61   
52.79  1:00.30 
14. Matilda BRAITHWAITE 11 Co Leeds   3:30.22   215     47.20  1:44.26  2:41.20 
           47.20   
57.06    56.94 
15. Elspeth KNOWLES 11 Co Leeds   3:31.39   212     50.02  1:41.27  2:44.04 
           50.02   
51.25  1:02.77 
16. Oriana ODLIN 11 Cleethorpes   3:33.72   205     53.76  1:47.03  2:48.81 
           53.76   
53.27  1:01.78 
17. Kate JONES 11 Co Leeds   3:42.18   182     49.49  1:48.83  2:49.99 
           49.49   
59.34  1:01.16 
18. Layla MANSELL-SMITH 11 Co Leeds   3:45.58   174     53.16  1:50.08  2:51.60 
           53.16   
56.92  1:01.52 
19. Hannah BROWN 11 Co Leeds   3:47.44   170     51.71  1:54.33  2:55.65 
           51.71 
1:02.62  1:01.32 
20. Raya PRODANOVA 11 Co Leeds   3:47.51   170     54.93  1:47.70  2:57.89 
           54.93   
52.77  1:10.19 
  Amit MALTZ 11 Co Leeds  DNC        
  Rucha KINI 11 Co Leeds  DQ               

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elizabeth DIXON 12 Co Leeds   2:36.76   520     33.35  1:15.60  2:00.55 
           33.35   
42.25    44.95 
2. Caitlyn SMITH 12 Co Leeds   2:46.56   434     37.37  1:22.02  2:08.75 
           37.37   
44.65    46.73 
3. Millie WALKER 12 Co Leeds   2:49.52   411     34.80  1:17.28  2:13.54 
           34.80   
42.48    56.26 
4. Chloe MALONEY 12 Co Leeds   2:50.97   401     37.62  1:22.41  2:11.74 
           37.62   
44.79    49.33 
5. Amelie PEARCE 12 Cleethorpes   2:56.47   365     37.25  1:22.46  2:15.24 
           37.25   
45.21    52.78 
6. Tylan FLETCHER 12 Co Leeds   2:56.68   363     36.18  1:22.10  2:16.07 
           36.18   
45.92    53.97 
7. Annabelle HART 12 Co Leeds   3:02.17   331     38.17  1:24.19  2:21.31 
           38.17   
46.02    57.12 
8. Ava CONNELL 12 Co Leeds   3:10.72   289     39.48  1:28.84  2:29.17 
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           39.48   
49.36  1:00.33 
9. Eve SIMMONDS 12 Co Wakefield   3:11.40   286     40.45  1:30.89  2:27.59 
           40.45   
50.44    56.70 
10. Ellie THOMAS 12 Co Leeds   3:11.81   284     41.01  1:29.79  2:26.53 
           41.01   
48.78    56.74 
11. Evie WOODS 12 Co Leeds   3:13.23   278     39.64  1:30.75  2:28.98 
           39.64   
51.11    58.23 
12. Jasmine GARROD 12 Cleethorpes   3:13.63   276     42.40  1:31.78  2:28.09 
           42.40   
49.38    56.31 
13. Evie GLOVER 12 Co Leeds   3:14.28   273     39.52  1:29.40  2:31.08 
           39.52   
49.88  1:01.68 
14. Stephanie DALY 12 Cleethorpes   3:14.91   270     40.04 -  2:28.82 
           40.04- 
1:48.78 
15. Elizabeth BLOW 12 Cleethorpes   3:26.58   227     50.16  1:47.16  2:42.16 
           50.16   
57.00    55.00 
16. Gracie MCDERMOTT 12 Co Leeds   3:26.88   226     48.43  1:40.64  2:39.67 
           48.43   
52.21    59.03 
17. Annabelle LONG 12 Cleethorpes   3:54.64   155     57.80  1:57.64  3:04.98 
           57.80   
59.84  1:07.34 
  Lola WALKER 12 Co Leeds  DNC        
  Olivia PAINE 12 Co Leeds  DNC        

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Eve COOPER 13 Cleethorpes   2:41.19   479     34.73  1:19.51  2:05.46 
           34.73   
44.78    45.95 
2. Matilda ASHCROFT 13 Co Leeds   2:47.19   429     34.53  1:17.84  2:09.19 
           34.53   
43.31    51.35 
3. Ruby ELLIS 13 Co Leeds   2:49.61   411     35.51  1:20.41  2:12.25 
           35.51   
44.90    51.84 
4. Ella MCDERMOTT 13 Co Leeds   2:52.68   389     37.77  1:25.78  2:18.87 
           37.77   
48.01    53.09 
